

PROPOSED

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1201

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 20, strike "~~Three~~ FOUR" insert "Three"
- 2 Line 21, strike "~~two~~ THREE" insert "two"
- 3 Line 22, strike "~~One member shall be a certified~~" insert "One member shall be
- 4 a certified"
- 5 Strike lines 23 through 25, insert: "veterinary technician who has held the
- 6 designation for at least five years, is currently employed in the
- 7 veterinary field in this state and has practiced and resided in this state
- 8 for at least five years immediately"
- 9 Line 26, strike "~~preceding appointment.~~" Insert "preceding appointment."
- 10 Amend title to conform

THOMAS "T.J." SHOPE

12011104.docx
02/14/2024
11:04 AM
S: RA/slp